


Elisa J. Dozono 

elisa.dozono@millernash.com 

Taylor D. Richman 

taylor.richman@millernash.com 

MILLER NASH GRAHAM & DUNN LLP 

3400 U.S. Bancorp Tower 

111 S.W. Fifth Avenue 

Portland, Oregon 97204 

(503) 224-5858 

 

Steven M. Wilker, OSB No. 911882 

Email: steven.wilker@tonkon.com 

Paul M Balmer, OSB No. 203429  

Email: paul.balmer@tonkon.com 

888 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1600 

Portland, OR 97204 

(503) 221-1440 

 

W. Michael Gillette, OSB No. 660458 

Email: wmgillette@schwabe.com 

1211 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1900 

Portland, OR  97204 

(503) 222-9981 

 

Megan Houlihan, OSB No. 161273 

Email: mhoulihan@stollberne.com 

209 SW Oak Street, Suite 500 

Portland OR  97204 

(503) 227-1600 


